L03000049222

(Ri	equestor's	Name)		
(14)	equesioi s	Hame)		
(Ad	ddress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zi	p/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	<u></u>	/AIT	MAIL	
• (Bt	ısiness Er	ntity Name)		
(Do	ocument N	lumber)		
Certified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates.of	Status	_
Special Instructions to	Filing Offi	cer:	<u> </u>	7
	_			l
Maria				
Name Availabilit y				
Document Gyardner	DUC			
Updater	Office	Jse Only		_
Undaler Verifyer	DCC			
Acknowledgement	DCC			
W. P. Verlfyer	DCC			



800024880238

11/21/03--01083--023 **125.00 ...

DANICALLE SA NON STATEMENT OF THE 38

William L. Allen, Jr., CPA

14906 Winding Creek Court, Suite 104D Tampa, Florida 33613

Telephone: 813-978-0201

November 19, 2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: JS3M Painting, LLC

Ladies/Gentlemen:

The enclosed Articles of Organization are submitted for filing. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$125.00, for the Filing Fee (\$100.00) and the designation of Registered Agent (\$25.00).

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

William L. Allen, Jr., CPA 14906 Winding Creek Court, Suite 104D Tampa, Florida 33613

alle

William L. Allen, Jr., CPA can be reached by phone at 813-978-0201 during normal business nour

Sincerely,

William L. Allen, Jr., CPA

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR

JS3M Painting, LLC

A Single Member, Florida Limited Liability Company

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

JS3M Painting, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

4518 W. Paxton Avenue Tampa, Florida 33611

The mailing address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

4518 W. Paxton Avenue Tampa, Florida 33611

ARTICLE III - Management:

The business of the Company shall initially be conducted under the exclusive management of its Sole Member who shall have exclusive authority to act for the Company in all firsters. The name and address of the Sole Member is:

Mitchell Wayne 4518 W. Paxton Avenue Tampa, Florida 33611

ARTICLE IV -Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agents Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Mitchell Wayne 4518 W. Paxton Avenue Tampa, FL 33611

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

WA

Typed or printed name of signer

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under penalties of perjury that the facts herein are true.)

> WAYNE MITCHELL

Typed or printed name of signer